SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL1/CIR/P/2020/37 dated 

March 17, 2020 and the UPI Circulars, as amended from time to time. 

GIR Number General Index Registry Number. 

IPO Initial Public Offering 

Issue/Public Issue/Issue Size 

Initial Public Issue/IPO  

Public issue of 40,92,000 (Forty Lakhs Ninety Two thousand) Equity Shares of face 

value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each of Our Company for cash at a price of Rs. 

30/- (Rupees Thirty Only) per Equity Share aggregating to Rs. 1227.60 Lakhs (Rupees 

Twelve Crores Twenty Seven Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only) by Our Company, in terms

[...]

listing of our Equity Shares or for any other period as may be notified by SEBI from 

time to time.  

Market Making Agreement 
The Market Making Agreement dated July 22, 2025 between Our Company, Lead 

Manager and Market Maker. 

Market Maker Reservation 

Portion 

Up to 2,08,000 (Two Lakhs Eight Thousand) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten 

Only) each fully paid-up of Our Company for cash at a price of Rs. 30/- (Rupees Thirty 

Only) per Equity Share aggregating to Rs. 62.40 Lakhs (Rupees Sixty Two Lakhs Forty 

Thousand) only. 

Minimum Application Size

[...]

minimum application size shall be above Rs. 2 (Two) lakhs. 

Mutual Fund(s) 
Mutual fund (s) registered with SEBI pursuant to the SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 

1996, as amended from time to time.  

Net Issue 

The Issue (excluding the Market Maker Reservation Portion) of up to 38,84,000 (Thirty 

Eight Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand) Equity Shares of face value Rs.10/- (Rupees Ten 

Only) each for cash at an Issue price of Rs. 30/- (Rupees Thirty Only) per Equity Share 

(the “Issue Price”), aggregating to Rs. 1165.20 Lakhs (Rupees Eleven Crores Sixty Five 

Lakhs Twenty Thousand) Only.

[...]

promoters of the Company.  

(For further details, please refer chapter “Our Promoters and Promoters Group” beginning from page no. 155 

of this Draft Prospectus.) 

https://www.ibef.org/industry/agriculture-india

(C) SIZE OF THE ISSUE: 

Initial Public Issue of 40,92,000 (Forty Lakh Ninety Two Thousand) Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- 

(Rupees Ten Only) each (“Equity Shares”) of Stanbik Agro Limited  (“the Company”) or (“the Issuer”) for cash at 

a price of Rs. 30/- (Rupees Thirty Only) per Equity Share (“The Issue Price”), aggregating to Rs. 1227.60 Lakhs (Rupees 

Twelve Crores Twenty Seven Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only) (“The Issue”), of which 2,08,000 (Two Lakhs Eight Thousand) 

Equity Shares of face value of Rs.10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each for cash at a price of Rs. 30/- (Rupees Thirty Only) per 

equity share, aggregating to Rs. 62.40 lakhs (Rupees Sixty Two Lakhs Forty Thousand Only) will be reserved for 

subscriptions by the Market Maker to the issue (The “Market Maker Reservation Portion”). The issue less market maker 

reservation portion i.e., Issue of 38,84,000 (Thirty Eight Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand) Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 

10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each for cash at a price of Rs. 30/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand Only) per equity share, aggregating to 

Rs. 1165.20 lakhs (Rupees Eleven Crores Sixty Five Lakhs Twenty Thousand Only) is here-in after referred to as the “Net

[...]

each fully paid-up of Our Company for cash at a price of Rs. 

30/- (Rupees Thirty Only) per Equity Share aggregating to 

Rs.1165.20 Lakhs (Rupees Eleven Crores Sixty Five Lakhs 

Twenty Thousand Only). 

Out of which: 

Allocation to Individual Investors who applies for 

minimum application size. 

Up to 19,44,000 (Nineteen Lakhs Forty Four Thousand) 

Equity Shares of Rs.10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each fully paid-

up of Our Company for cash at a price of Rs. 30/- (Rupees 

Thirty Only) per Equity Share aggregating to Rs. 583.20 

Lakhs (Rupees Five Crores Eighty Three Lakhs Twenty 

Thousand Only).